
 

1700 Westlake Avenue North, 100 The Lake Union Building, Seattle, Washington 98109-6212 
Office 206-216-4199   FAX 206-270-4991 

 
 
 
 
BROKERS & SALES ASSOCIATES 
 
 
Paul Chiles – General  
Phone: 206-216-4190  
Email: pchiles@chilesandco.com  
 
GayLynn Beighton – General  
Phone: 206-216-4191 or 425-742-7953   
Email: gbeighton@chilesandco.com  
 
Elliott Sun – General  
Phone: 206-216-4195  
Email: esun@chilesandco.com  
 
Frederick Roozen – Hospitality Specialist  
Phone: 206-216-4197  
Email: froozen@chilesandco.com  
 
M. Michelle Mattox – General  
Phone: 206-216-4150  
Email: mmattox@chilesandco.com  
 
Lyn Saucier – Office Leasing  
Phone: 206-270-4998   
Email: lsaucier@chilesandco.com 
 
Doug Williams – Industrial  
Phone: 206-216-4192   
Email: dwilliams@chilesandco.com 
  
 
 
 


